2

157

103
138
113
82
76
80
158
94
156
146
51
69
92
19
85
91
96
118
135
141
143
32
124
39
106
111
127
52
123

160
161
155

139
17

C Prijmeni

Drazan
Herbs
Reng
RuUzicka
Smetana
Zelenka
Mencl
HFich
Jerman
Simeéek
Vs&etula
Stibal
Kratochvil
Schoéppel
Vojtéch
Kmet
Naprstek
Zamis
Hercik
Fus
Sebek
Havrda
Dokladal
Konvalinka
Frydl
Franc
Kruba
Bilek
TiSer
Augustin
MoSovsky
Rinda
Kratina
Vsetula
Rosen
Hercik
Fudik
Dundr
Stekl
Stekl
Sidlo
Fabinger

Simecek
Pulkrabek

Vysledky vanoéniho béhu Titice

4,6 km
26.12.2025

Poradi dle kategorii
Jméno Narozen Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let
Marian 2004 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Vaclav 2006 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Tomas 1990 Triatlon Slany
Martin 2002 Tuchlovice
Matéj 2009 AK Louny
Jifi 2000 ASK Slavia Praha
Lukas 2010 AK Louny
Jan 2003 AK Louny
Jan 1989 AC Kalivody
Adam 2009 SKSvV
Matégj 2003 Srby
Martin 1988 Maraton klub Kladno
Filip 1996 Maraton klub Kladno
Karel 2005 Kladno
Pavel 1987 Bustéhrad
Michal 1994 Nové StraSeci
Zdenék 1989 Maratén klub Kladno
Lukas 1986 Kladno
Michael 2006 Velké Brezno
Simon 2015 AK LOuny
Michal 1995 Rakovnik
Hugo 2015 AK Louny
Miroslav 1990 MsSec
Martin 2009 Nové Mésto na Moravé
Lukas 2009 SDH Lhota
Tobias 2013 Rynholec
Jaroslav 2014 Branovsky Statek
Jakub 1987 Hasiéi MSec
Tomas 1995 MsSec
Martin 1986 Bézici Bohemak
Jan 1996 Kladno
Tobias 2014 Bustéhrad
Petr 2014 Roblox
Jan 2012 BK Kladno
Roy 2001
Jakub 2000 Velké Brezno
Michal 2008
Jan 1993 Nové Straseci
Matéj 2012 HBC Nové StraSeci
Radim 2011 Skiteam Nové Straseci
Jan 2008 Trtice
Filip 2014 Trtice

B - Muzi do 49 let
David 1978 Vimperk
Martin 1980 AC Obora Hvézda

0:14:49
0:14:51
0:15:33
0:15:52
0:16:50
0:16:56
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:18:13
0:18:16
0:19:00
0:19:06
0:19:14
0:19:21
0:19:28
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:19:58
0:20:34
0:20:45
0:21:30
0:21:53
0:22:27
0:23:40
0:23:51
0:24:24
0:24:31
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:45
0:25:14
0:26:00
0:26:33
0:26:33
0:26:56
0:27:05
0:28:14
0:30:47
0:32:37
0:32:39
0:33:03
0:33:25

0:17:55
0:18:30
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108
140
99
119
55
145
65
150
58
114
109
47
116
81
107
78
79
88
60
40
66
152
153
132
131

73
22
43

18
31
93
133
35
110
70
46
136
90
37
62
50
33
63

15
28
29
13
36

VokUlrka
Axamit
Dvorak
Beranek
Kolinsky
Losensky
JanousSek
Pilat
Ducar
Tlusty
Dolezal
Rybar
Beranek
Kopecky
Dufosse
Cervenka
Bartak
Holy
Sevéik
Vykouk
Rinda
Husnik
Mosner
Mosner
Maier
Oulicky

Homola
Tlusty
Vesely
Remar
Horych
Streba
Kmet
Broz
Vomastek
Matula
Stiller
Pelan
Kruba
Konvalinka
HFich
Stampach
Hercik
Fejfar
MatouSek

Poduska
Stastny
KreCek
Holub
Klos

Radek
Michal
Tomas
Jakub
Jan
Pavel
Tomas
Miroslav
Jan
Tomas
Ondrej
Ivo
Michal
Jifi
Alex
Zbysek
Vaclav
Miroslav
Josef
Martin
Petr
Ales
Petr
Radek
Vit
Pavel

C - Muzi

Jifi

Jan
Vladimir
Martin
Pavel
Jaroslav
Milan
Viadimir
Milan
Stépan
Jifi
Stanislav
Jaroslav
Pavel
Jan
Pavel
Jaroslav
Roman
Martin

D - Muzi

Josef
Jaroslav
FrantisSek
Pavel
Vaclav

1980
1979
1978
1983
1976
1977
1985
1979
1982
1984
1978
1980
1980
1983
1982
1977
1983
1984
1981
1980
1984
1976
1977
1983
1978
1984

Beroun

Ruda

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Rozbéhame Rakovnik
Hovadaci

Hasici MSec

KOB Kladno

Nové Straseci
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Rynholec

Triatlon Slany
Kladno

Nové Straseci
Canicross Kladno
Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Msec

Kladno

Bustéhrad

Slany
Slany

do 59 let

1974
1974
1971
1971
1970
1975
1967
1972
1968
1970
1973
1968
1972
1974
1973
1969
1972
1975
1971

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Hasici Neratovice
KVT Rakovnik

KOB Kladno

Triatlon Slany

Nové Straseci
KruSovice

Maraton klub Kladno
SK Trebichovice
AVZO Rana

Triatlon Slany
Branovsky statek
Nové Mésto na Moraveé
AK Louny

Triatlon Slany
Bradlecka Lhota
Trtice

EM Sport Slany

do 69 let

1962
1957
1958
1964
1960

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Bering Praha
Maraton klub Kladno

0:18:41
0:19:19
0:19:23
0:19:43
0:20:00
0:20:13
0:20:18
0:20:29
0:20:31
0:20:43
0:20:56
0:21:13
0:21:17
0:21:24
0:21:42
0:21:47
0:21:59
0:23:21
0:24:18
0:24:52
0:26:16
0:29:51
0:29:51
0:29:51
0:31:09
0:37:38

0:18:27
0:18:57
0:20:04
0:20:12
0:20:42
0:21:41
0:22:00
0:22:28
0:22:33
0:23:25
0:24:30
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:25:01
0:25:32
0:25:36
0:27:30
0:31:10
0:35:12

0:18:18
0:21:21
0:21:46
0:23:04
0:23:12



6 95 Tesarek Vladislav 1965 Spolek Otakar KroCehlavy  0:23:31
7 11 Holub Jaroslav 1962 Liga 100 Praha 0:24:15
8 10 Dolezal Jaromir 1957 SABZO Praha 0:24:42
9 53 Beranek Josef 1958 Maratén klub Kladno 0:24:55
10 105 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno 0:26:35
11 9 Wiener Otakar 1956 Duchodce z Luzin 0:32:40
E - Muzi nad 70 let
1 137 Simedéek Pavel 1952 Maratoén klub Kladno 0:23:17
2 1 Filip Karel 1955 Nové Straseci 0:25:10
3 5 Vimer Jan 1955 Kladno 0:27:25
4 41 Kratochvil Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovnik 0:27:52
5 16 Fingerhut Jifi 1953 Maratoén klub Kladno 0:28:28
6 14 Paukert Milan 1950 SABZO 0:31:15
7 159 Kostka Josef 1947 VTZ Chomutov 0:44:34
F - Zeny do 34 let
1 151 Stikova Karolina 2009 Nové StraSeci 0:21:14
2 77 Bartakova Lucie 1992 Kladno 0:21:58
3 24 Bitzanova Julie 2013 AK Louny 0:22:38
4 30 Dvorakova Ella 2013 AK Louny 0:22:54
5 102 Jermanova Anna 1991  AC Kalivody 0:24:37
6 7 Thumova Kamila 1991 Hostivické béhy 0:26:32
7 98 BureSova Karolina 2012 HasiCi Lhota 0:26:47
8 149 Dvorakova Diana 2013 Trtice 0:26:54
9 126 Rosen Kristyna 1991 0:26:56
10 128 MoSovska FrantiSka 2001 Kladno 0:27:12
11 49 Hvizdalova Anezka 1991 Titice 0:27:31
12 144 Janouskova Eva 1991 MsSec 0:27:34
13 48 Fikesova Aneta 2004 A.C. TEPO Kladno 0:27:53
14 112 VSetulova Klara 2012 A.C. TEPO Kladno 0:28:36
15 97 Frydlova Barbora 2012 SDH Lhota 0:28:44
16 142 Brabcova Markéta 1999 0:29:04
17 148 Bartoriova Natalie 2006 Jirkov 0:30:34
18 162 Steklova Adéla 2009 Zebry Nové StraSeci 0:32:39
19 56 Kofanova Barbora 2014  Trtice 0:33:28
20 57 Houdova Veronika 2011  Titice 0:33:29
21 129 Oulicka Pavlina 2010 0:37:33
22 130 Oulicka EliSka 2012 0:37:37
G - Zeny do 44 let
1 54 Losenska Renata 1986 AK Louny 0:19:33
2 121 Husakova Klara 1987 MTB Kladno 0:19:57
3 25 Kutikova Alena 1984 Vizina 0:20:49
4 83 Stibalova Katefina 1989 Maratén klub Kladno 0:22:44
5 86 MichaliCkovva Linda 1986 Béh Kladno 0:24:11
6 120 PiSova Monika 1983 Maraton Klub Kladno 0:24:54
7 12 Sugova Nadézda 1987 SABZO Praha 0:25:13
8 115 Steklova Petra 1981 Zebry Nové StraSeci 0:27:34
9 117 Cermakova Vladimira 1981 Bustéhrad 0:27:35
10 59 Huséakova Zuzana 1987 Podlesin 0:28:10
11 89 Mildorfova Jana 1983 MSec 0:29:13
12 87 Sevéikova Jana 1982 Msec 0:29:14
13 2 Husakova Jana 1986 Trtice 0:36:21

H - Zeny do 54 let
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101
23
154
75
45
71
147
67
134
64
122
104

26
27
74

125
72
42

100

MiluniGova
Sulcova
Rakova
Novakova
Bodnarova
Vokata
Pokorna
Herbsova
Krubova
Matouskova
Vajsova
Kratinova

Kamenickova
Breburdova
Drabkova
BeneSova
MoSovska
Lapkova
Vesela
Vosatkova

Triatlon Slany
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Rozbé&hame Slany
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton Klub Kladno
Stfedokluky
Branovsky statek
eMsport Slany

Rohadi Kladno

Vinafice

Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

KOB Kladno

Kladno

Rysin

SDH Chloumek

Rita 1976
Jitka 1974
Gabriela 1975
Karolina 1977
Iveta 1976
Denisa 1977
Aneta 1978
Hedvika 1976
Katefina 1974
Markéta 1973
Zuzana 1980
Markéta 1978
| - Zeny nad 55 let
Veronika 1966
Hana 1961
Jana 1962
Jaroslava 1970
Petra 1970
Katefina 1968
Anita 1965
Libuse 1956

Nové Straseci

0:22:07
0:22:10
0:22:22
0:23:23
0:23:29
0:24:29
0:25:25
0:25:31
0:27:14
0:29:51
0:31:09
0:32:54

0:25:04
0:25:44
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:56
0:27:01
0:28:07
0:31:29



